
 
 

VCBA 2012 AFFILIATES, 

SECTIONS & COMMITTEES       
ADR  Michael Wolfram               Wolfram Workplace Law 2460 Duval Road Camarillo, CA 93012 

(805) 491‐2770 Fax: (323) 372‐3783 mwolfram@wolframworkplacelaw.com 
Annual Dinner Eric Reed              864 East Santa Clara Street Ventura, CA 93001 (805) 288‐1300 Fax (805) 288‐1301 ereed@andersonkill.com  

Asian Bar Kata Kim 100 East Thousand Oaks Boulevard,  Suite 201 Thousand Oaks, CA 91362 
(805) 230‐2323 kxk@compliancelawgroup.com  

Bankruptcy Michael Sment    770 County Square Drive, Ste. 210 Ventura, CA  93003 (805) 654‐0311 Fax (805) 984‐2399 smentlaw@aol.com 
Silent Auction Don Hurley     VLSP Emeritus Attorney 4475 Market Street, Suite B Ventura, CA 93003 

(805) 650‐7599 donald_hurley2008@yahoo.com  
Barristers Robert S. Krimmer  Arnold LaRochelle Mathews VanConas & Zirbel LLP 300 Esplanade Drive, Suite 2100 Oxnard, CA 93036 

(805)986‐9886 x110 Fax (805) 988‐1937 rkrimmer@atozlaw.com  
Bench‐Bar‐Relations Committee Kendall VanConas 300 Esplanade Drive, Suite 2100 Oxnard, CA 93036 

(805) 988‐9886 Fax (805)988‐1937 kvanconas@atozlaw.com  
Bench‐Bar‐Media Committee Judge Glenn Reiser    800 South Victoria Avenue Ventura, CA 93009 

(805) 654‐2961 Fax (805) 677‐8714 glen.reiser@mail.co.ventura.ca.us.org  Black Attorneys Association Alvan Arzu    800 S. Victoria Avenue Ventura, CA 93009 (805) 654‐2500 Fax (805) 654‐3840 alvan.arzu@ventura.org Business Litigation Erik Feingold     P. O. Box 7209 Ventura, CA 93006 (805) 644‐7188 Fax (805) 644‐7390 efeingold@mwgjs.com CITATIONS Wendy Lascher     1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 wlascher@fcoplaw.com  Client Relations/ Fee Dispute Committee Dean Hazard    300 Esplanade Dr., #2100 Oxnard, CA 93030 (805) 988‐9886 Fax (805) 988‐1937 dhazard@atozlaw.com  Court Tour Program Thomas Hinkle P.O. Box 6130 Ventura, CA 93006 (805) 656‐4223 Fax (805) 656‐4924 thinkclear@juno.com  CPA‐Law Society  Douglas Kulper 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 dkulper@fcoplaw.com Criminal Defense Bar Jay Leiderman 35 West Main Street, #B320 Ventura, CA 93001 (805) 648‐5730 jay@leidermandevine.com  

SECTION CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE



 
 

East County Bar Bret Anderson 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 banderson@fcoplaw.com Employment Law Daniel Palay 1484 E. Main St., 2nd Fl. Ventura, CA 93001 (805) 641‐6600 Fax 641‐6607 djp@palaylaw.com Ethics Committee Michael Case 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 mcase@fcoplaw.com Family Law Bar MAC Mediation & Arbitration Patricia A. Mann 3625 East Thousand Oaks Boulevard, Suite 113 Westlake Village, CA 91362 
(805) 371‐4066 (805) 659‐6818 patti@westlakelaw.com  

Intellectual Property Chris Balzan 674 County Square Drive, Suite 205 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 658‐1945 Fax (805) 654‐9984 chris@balzanip.com JHB Inn Of Court David Lehr 789 South Victoria Avenue, Suite 202 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 477‐0070 Fax: (805) 477‐0090  david@davidlehrlaw.com Judicial Evaluations Committee Linda Ash 800 South Victoria Ave. Ventura, CA 93009 (805) 654‐2580 Fax (805) 654‐2185 linda.ash@ventura.org Law Day 5K Joseph Strohman 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 jstrohman@fcoplaw.com Law Library Committee Eileen Walker P.O. Box 1047 Ojai, CA 93024 (805) 444‐6308 ojaivalleylaw@aol.com 
Lawyer Referral Service Steve Henderson 4475 Market Street, Suite B Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 650‐7599 Fax (805) 650‐8059 steve@vcba.org Legal Professionals (VCLPA) Mae Brooks 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 mbrooks@fcoplaw.com  Mexican/American Bar Rennee Dehesa P.O. Box 9100 Oxnard, CA 93031 (805) 988‐8324 Fax (805) 988‐7724 rdehesa@nchc.com  

Paralegal Association (VCPA) Stacy Smith 1849 Knoll Drive Ventura, California 93003  
 (805) 658‐1000 Fax:  (805) 658‐8034 stacys@baskinlawoffice.com  

Pro Bono Advisory Board David Shain 1050 South Kimball Road Ventura, CA 93004 (805) 659‐6800 Fax (805) 659‐6818 dshain@fcoplaw.com Probate & Estate Planning Section Amber Rodriguez P.O. Box 24295 Ventura, CA 93002 
(805) 643‐4200 Fax (805) 643‐4200 arodriguez@estateattorneycalifornia.com  Trial Lawyers Association (VCTLA) Allen Ball 1001 Partridge Drive, Suite 330 Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 339‐2950 Fax (805) 642‐4622 aba2@pacbell.net  VCBA/VLSP, Inc. Dien Le 2629 Townsgate Road, Suite 250 Westlake Village, CA 91361 (818) 889‐2299 Fax (818) 889‐4497 dien.le@calawcounsel.com  Women Lawyers Jill Friedman 5425 Everglades St Ventura, CA 93006 (805) 644‐7188 Fax (805) 644‐7390 jfriedman@mwgjs.com  (Revised 12‐30‐2011) 


